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2 33/8 seam allowance included 

Nap-Time Creations
Boys Long Sleeve T-Shirt

T-Shirt Front/Back Cut on Fold
Cut 1 on higher neckline 
Cut 1 on lower neckline

Fold
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Fold
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5 Nap-Time Creations
Boys Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Sleeve
Cut 2 in mirror
3/8 Seam Allowance Included

Front 
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Nap-Time Creations
Boys Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Sleeve
Cut 2 in mirror
3/8 Seam Allowance Included
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Size Key
18mth/2T
3T
4T
5T
6T
8T
10T

Nap-Time Creations
Boys Long Sleeve T-Shirt 
Free Pattern
Size 18mths- 10yrs
full tutorial:
http://wp.me/p4ntPM-308

Direction of greatest stretch

Nap-Time Creations
Boys Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Sleeve Cuff {optional}
Cut 2 
3/8 Seam Allowance Included
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Direction of greatest stretch

Nap-Time Creations
Boys Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Sleeve Cuff {optional}
Cut 2 
3/8 Seam Allowance Included
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Add or subtract sleeve length here


